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Session 1
NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 197.475 49.225 49.475 49.475 49.3001 OU
12 1 1

X 196.025 49.250 49.200 48.850 48.7252T ISU
31 2 3

X 196.025 49.000 49.000 48.900 49.1252T MU
23 3 2
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Level 10 - All Age Divisions
Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

Brie Olson109 9.875 9.900 9.8759.850 39.500OU1
Rachel Updike316 9.875 9.800 9.8759.850 39.400MU2
Celine Paulus208 9.950 9.825 9.8259.750 39.350ISU3
Mary Burke303 9.850 9.875 9.7509.850 39.325MU4
Taylor Spears112 9.700 9.875 9.8509.875 39.300OU5T
Erica Brewer102 9.775 9.875 9.8259.825 39.300OU5T
Michelle Browning203 9.875 9.850 9.7509.775 39.250ISU7
Michelle Shealy211 9.800 9.825 9.7009.825 39.150ISU8
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Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Celine Paulus1 208 ISU 9.950 0.000__.___
Brie Olson2T 109 OU 9.875 0.075__.___
Rachel Updike2T 316 MU 9.875 0.075__.___
Michelle Browning2T 203 ISU 9.875 0.075__.___
Hayden Ward2T 114 OU 9.875 0.075__.___
Mary Burke6T 303 MU 9.850 0.100__.___
Madison Mooring6* 107 OU 9.850 0.100__.___
Sara Stone6* 113 OU 9.850 0.100__.___
Caitlin Brown9T 202 ISU 9.825 0.125__.___
Kelsy Landreth9T 309 MU 9.825 0.125__.___
Michelle Shealy11T 211 ISU 9.800 0.150__.___
Megan McDonald11T 207 ISU 9.800 0.150__.___
Erica Brewer13 102 OU 9.775 0.175__.___
Katelyn Trevino14 315 MU 9.750 0.200__.___
Hailey Johnson15 206 ISU 9.725 0.225__.___
Taylor Spears16T 112 OU 9.700 0.250__.___
Tori Howard16T 306 MU 9.700 0.250__.___
Rebecca Johnson18 307 MU 9.650 0.300__.___



Event Results Page: 12012 Big 12 Championship

Bars

Level 10 - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 3/24/2012University Of Oklahoma

3/24/2012

at: 6:32 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Megan Ferguson1 105 OU 9.925 0.000__.___
Brie Olson2T 109 OU 9.900 0.025__.___
Candace Cindell2T 103 OU 9.900 0.025__.___
Mary Burke4T 303 MU 9.875 0.050__.___
Taylor Spears4* 112 OU 9.875 0.050__.___
Erica Brewer4* 102 OU 9.875 0.050__.___
Hayden Ward4T 114 OU 9.875 0.050__.___
Henrietta Green4T 204 ISU 9.875 0.050__.___
Michelle Browning9 203 ISU 9.850 0.075__.___
Celine Paulus10T 208 ISU 9.825 0.100__.___
Michelle Shealy10T 211 ISU 9.825 0.100__.___
Hailey Johnson10T 206 ISU 9.825 0.100__.___
Allie Heizelman10T 305 MU 9.825 0.100__.___
Rachel Updike14 316 MU 9.800 0.125__.___
Taylor Medrea15T 311 MU 9.775 0.150__.___
Megan McDonald15T 207 ISU 9.775 0.150__.___
Katelyn Trevino17T 315 MU 9.725 0.200__.___
Mackenzie McGill17T 310 MU 9.725 0.200__.___
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Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Megan Ferguson1 105 OU 9.950 0.000__.___
Madison Mooring2* 107 OU 9.900 0.050__.___
Sara Stone2* 113 OU 9.900 0.050__.___
Taylor Spears4 112 OU 9.875 0.075__.___
Brie Olson5T 109 OU 9.850 0.100__.___
Rachel Updike5T 316 MU 9.850 0.100__.___
Mary Burke5T 303 MU 9.850 0.100__.___
Erica Brewer8T 102 OU 9.825 0.125__.___
Michelle Shealy8T 211 ISU 9.825 0.125__.___
Hailey Johnson10T 206 ISU 9.800 0.150__.___
Tori Howard10T 306 MU 9.800 0.150__.___
Michelle Browning12 203 ISU 9.775 0.175__.___
Celine Paulus13 208 ISU 9.750 0.200__.___
Taylor Medrea14T 311 MU 9.700 0.250__.___
Caitlin Brown14T 202 ISU 9.700 0.250__.___
Laura Kappler14T 308 MU 9.700 0.250__.___
Cathryn Aliceaacosta17 301 MU 9.650 0.300__.___
Shea Anderson18 201 ISU 9.125 0.825__.___
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Katelyn Trevino1 315 MU 9.900 0.000__.___
Brie Olson2T 109 OU 9.875 0.025__.___
Rachel Updike2T 316 MU 9.875 0.025__.___
Megan Ferguson2T 105 OU 9.875 0.025__.___
Taylor Spears5T 112 OU 9.850 0.050__.___
Madison Mooring5* 107 OU 9.850 0.050__.___
Sara Stone5* 113 OU 9.850 0.050__.___
Celine Paulus8T 208 ISU 9.825 0.075__.___
Erica Brewer8T 102 OU 9.825 0.075__.___
Tori Howard8T 306 MU 9.825 0.075__.___
Taylor Medrea11 311 MU 9.775 0.125__.___
Mary Burke12T 303 MU 9.750 0.150__.___
Michelle Browning12T 203 ISU 9.750 0.150__.___
Shea Anderson14T 201 ISU 9.725 0.175__.___
Elizabeth Stranahan14T 212 ISU 9.725 0.175__.___
Michelle Shealy16T 211 ISU 9.700 0.200__.___
Caitlin Brown16T 202 ISU 9.700 0.200__.___
Briana Conkle18 304 MU 9.550 0.350__.___


	Final Team Results.pdf
	All-Around Results.pdf
	Vault Results.pdf
	Bars Results.pdf
	Beam Results.pdf
	Floor Results.pdf

